pe.eaton.com
Ferrule style high speed fuse
links
FWP-32A14FI
UPC:051712542906
Dimensions:
Height: 32 MM●
Length: 52 MM●
Width: 15 MM●
Weight:.012 KG
Warranties:
 Not Applicable●
Specifications:
Type: FWP, Ferrule style●
Application: DC common bus, DC drives,
power converters/rectifiers, reduced voltage
starters
●
Amperage Rating: 32A●
Voltage Rating: 700 Vac, 600 Vdc (UL)●
Interrupt Rating: 200kA ac RMS Symmetrical,
50kA at 300 Vdc
●
Fuse Indicator: With Indicator●
Packaging Type: Standard●
Used With: Finger safe holders/blocks and
striker
●
Pre Arc (I2T): 68●
Clearing (I2T): Clearing at Rated voltage: 600●
Diameter: 14 MM●
Material: Ceremic●
Color: White●
Class: aR●
Connection: Ferrule end X ferrule end●
Watt Losses: 8W●
Mounting: Fuse holder and blocks●
Quantity: 10●
Fuse Size: 14 x 51 mm●
pe.eaton.com
Supporting documents: No Data
Certifications:
 CSA Certified●
 UL Recognized●
Product compliance:
 CE Marked●
______________________________________________________________________
© 2016 Eaton. All rights reserved.